    +44 (0) 1933 461 666    |          sales@laser2000.co.uk    |          www.laser2000.co.uk
Laser 2000 (UK) Ltd, Unit 9, Avro Court, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6XS, UK
CPDL-M/S Series
Compact Diode Lasers for Integration
• Compact design for integration
• Wavelengths between 375 and 1990 nm
• Pulse widths < 100 ps
• Fixed intensity setting

Current < 1A
Specifications
INVISIBLE OR VISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
IEC / EN 60825-1
These tables are updated on a regular basis based on data of recently manufactured laser heads. Other specifications such as shorter pulse widths or higher powers than listed might be
possible depening on the performance of diodes on stock. Please contact us for more information. All measurements shown may be subject to a 10 % callibration error. Each laser head
undergoes an extensive burn-in test to ensure long-term stability and is shipped with a comprehensive set of test data. This test data is kept in our database, which already holds records
of more than 18 years.
    +44 (0) 1933 461 666    |          sales@laser2000.co.uk    |          www.laser2000.co.uk
Laser 2000 (UK) Ltd, Unit 9, Avro Court, Ermine Business Park, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6XS, UK
Wavelength Type Pulse1 Standard average power2 High average power3
(± 10) [nm] (LDH-) (FWHM) [ps] [mW] [mW]
375 CPDL-M/S-375 < 40 0.8 4.0
395 CPDL-M/S-395 < 70 1.0 5.0
405 CPDL-M/S-405 < 50 1.0 3.0
420 CPDL-M/S-420 < 70 0.5 5.0
440 CPDL-M/S-440 < 80 0.8 4.0
450 CPDL-M/S-450 < 70 0.7 5.0
470 CPDL-M/S-470 < 70 0.8 4.0
485 CPDL-M/S-485 < 90 0.7 5.0
500 CPDL-M/S-500 < 100 0.7 5.0
510 CPDL-M/S-510 < 110 0.6 4.0
640 CPDL-M/S-640 < 90 1.0 10.0
650 CPDL-M/S-650 < 90 0.4 3.0
660 CPDL-M/S-660 < 90 0.5 5.0
685 CPDL-M/S-685 < 70 0.5 4.0
705 CPDL-M/S-705 < 70 1.0 5.0
730 CPDL-M/S-730 < 70 1.0 3.0
760 CPDL-M/S-760 < 90 0.3 3.0
785 CPDL-M/S-785 < 70 0.5 5.0
830 CPDL-M/S-830 < 70 0.15 4.0
1060 (± 20) CPDL-M/S-1060 < 90 0.7 10.0
1550 (± 30) CPDL-M/S-1550 < 50 0.01 0.5
Wavelengths
1 Shortest pulse width at optimal intensity setting above laser threshold (standard factory setting). Pulses are deconvoluted with 30 ps detection IRF.
  Shorter pulse widths are available on demand.
2 Average optical power at shortest pulse width (standard factory setting) and 40 MHz repetition rate.